



**DETAILED BID RESULTS
CITY OF SANTA MARIA
E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org**



PROJECT: ANNUAL SURFACE SEAL STREET MAINTENANCE PROJECT

**BID NO.: 2021/05
BID OPENING DATE: 07/06/2021**

\$ 1,946,946.00

\$ 2,052,023.12

\$ 2,120,120.00

American Pavement Systems, Inc.
1012 11th Street Suite 1000
Modesto, CA 95354

Doolittle Road Construction
1900 118th Ave SE
Bellevue, WA 98005

VSS International Inc.
3785 Channel Drive
West Sacramento, CA 95691

Lic. # 943792

Lic. # 1066710

Lic. # 293727

REF.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL	
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL		
	BASE BID ITEMS																
1	Construction Coordination	1	LS	\$ 113,150.45	\$ 113,150.45	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	106,301.90	\$ 106,301.90	32,797.50	\$ 32,797.50						
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	208,868.75	\$ 208,868.75	175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	172,717.74	\$ 172,717.74						
3	Asphaltic Emulsion (Chip Seal)	595	TN	\$ 650.00	\$ 386,750.00	500.00	\$ 297,500.00	550.00	\$ 327,250.00	585.00	\$ 348,075.00						
4	Screenings (Chip Rock)	4,166	TN	\$ 50.00	\$ 208,300.00	72.00	\$ 299,952.00	85.00	\$ 354,110.00	75.00	\$ 312,450.00						
5	Tire Rubber Modified Surface Seal (TRMSS)	446	TN	\$ 800.00	\$ 356,800.00	1,100.00	\$ 490,600.00	400.00	\$ 178,400.00	700.00	\$ 312,200.00						
6	Finishing (Chip Seal w/ TRMSS)	595,185	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 892,777.50	0.75	\$ 446,388.75	1.24	\$ 738,029.40	1.28	\$ 761,836.80						
7	Painted Striping (2-Coat)	142,250	LF	\$ 0.40	\$ 56,900.00	0.28	\$ 39,830.00	0.30	\$ 42,675.00	0.29	\$ 41,252.50						
8	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	27,139	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 162,834.00	3.75	\$ 101,771.25	3.80	\$ 103,128.20	3.94	\$ 106,927.66						
9	Painted Pavement Markings (2-Coat)	315	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,575.00	1.75	\$ 551.25	1.85	\$ 582.75	1.84	\$ 579.60						
10	Blue Retro-Reflectorized Pavement Markers	459	EA	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,672.00	5.00	\$ 2,295.00	5.23	\$ 2,400.57	5.25	\$ 2,409.75						
11	Reflective of Pavement Markers	4,563	EA	\$ 4.00	\$ 18,252.00	3.00	\$ 13,689.00	3.10	\$ 14,145.30	3.15	\$ 14,373.45						
12	Fog Seal of Repaired Asphalt Patches	10,000	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 30,000.00	4.05	\$ 40,500.00	1.00	\$ 10,000.00	1.45	\$ 14,500.00						
	TOTAL:				\$ 2,406,010.95		\$ 1,946,946.00		\$ 2,052,023.12		\$ 2,120,120.00						

LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS

Cal-Stripe	R&R Striping and Markers
------------	--------------------------

OTHER BIDS

Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.	\$ 2,132,132.00
Pavement Coatings Co.	\$ 2,343,805.95